:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10380888

Nov 12, 2024 - 06:59 (UTC)

In epoch 324,402 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1559089 - 0.019357388 ETH®
65.20 USD

2 1559090 - 0.019373143 ETH®
65.26 USD

3 1559091 - 0.019295849 ETH&®
65.00 USD

4 1559092 - 0.019265010 ETH®
64.89 USD

S 1559093 - 0.019042108 ETH®
64.14 USD

6 1559094 - 0.019068344 ETH®
64.23 USD

7 1559095 - 0.016848317 ETH®
56.75 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10380888
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/324402
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1559089
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1559090
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1559091
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1559092
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1559093
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1559094
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1559095

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1559096

1559097

1559098

1559099

1559100

1559101

1559102

1559103

1559104

Validator Id

1403959

Amount

- 0.017320970
58.34 USD

- 0.017807160
59.98 USD

- 0.018938693
63.79 USD

- 0.019056631
64.19 USD

- 0.016853009
56.77 USD

- 0.018921061
63.73 USD

- 0.017985294
60.58 USD

- 0.018063384
60.85 USD

- 0.019113574
64.38 USD

Amount

+ 0.046272622
155.87 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1559096
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1559097
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1559098
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1559099
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1559100
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1559101
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1559102
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1559103
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1559104
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1403959

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



