

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-25 18:08 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10380888</u>
DATE & TIME	Nov 12, 2024 · 06:59 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>324,402</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1559089</u>	- 0.019357388 ETH ⊘ 65.20 USD
2	<u>1559090</u>	- 0.019373143 ETH ↔ 65.26 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1559091</u>	- 0.019295849 ETH ↔ 65.00 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1559092</u>	- 0.019265010 ETH ② 64.89 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1559093</u>	- 0.019042108 ETH ⊘ 64.14 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1559094</u>	- 0.019068344 ETH 🐼 64.23 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1559095</u>	- 0.016848317 ETH 📀 56.75 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1559096</u>	- 0.017320970 ETH ⊘ 58.34 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1559097</u>	- 0.017807160 ETH ⊘ 59.98 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1559098</u>	- 0.018938693 ETH ⊘ 63.79 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1559099</u>	- 0.019056631 ETH ⊘ 64.19 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1559100</u>	- 0.016853009 ETH ⊘ 56.77 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1559101</u>	- 0.018921061 ETH ③ 63.73 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1559102</u>	- 0.017985294 ETH ⊘ 60.58 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1559103</u>	- 0.018063384 ETH ③ 60.85 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1559104</u>	- 0.019113574 ETH 🐼 64.38 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1403959</u>	+ 0.046272622 ETH 🤣

155.87 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.